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SPHERE LINE

Rounder divider

-

Spezzatrice arrotondatrice
Diviseuse bouleuse
Divisora boleadora
TECTOAENTE/Ib OKPYTIUTE T

Steel stove painted structure, stainless steel AlSI
304 knives.

Dividing disc in processed food aluminium casting.
PETG food material plates.

i

u Structure en acier avec peinture cuite au four,

couteaux en acier inox AlSI 304. Disque diviseur en
fonte de aluminium alimentaire traité. Plateaux en
matériel alimentaire PETG.

Struttura in acciaio verniciato a forno, coltelli in '2: Estructura en acero barnizado al horno, cuchillas

acciaio inox AISI 304. Disco divisore in fusione di
alluminio alimentare trattato. Piatti in materiale
alimentare PETG.

[enutenb-oKpyrnntenb -  KpalweHHas CTa/ibHas
CTPYKTYpa, HOXM M3 Hepxasetowein ctanm AlS| 304.
[Jenswpme oucku ns 06paboTaHHOro

NMULLEBOTO altoMUHUSA. [nacTnHbl U3 PETG matepuana.

SPHERE LINE HekX]

en acero inoxidable AISI 304. Disco divisor en fusion
de aluminio tratado. Platos de material alimentario
PETG.

MODEL

S

SEMIAUTOMATIC

Working cycle: manual pressing, cutting
and rounding by means of levers.

Ciclo di lavoro: pressata, taglio e
arrotondamento manuali tramite leve.

Cycle de travail: pressage, coupe et
boulage manuelles par leviers.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresion, corte y
redondeo manuales a través palancas.

Pabounii LmKN: py4HOe NpeccoBaHue,
HapesKa 1 OKPYrNeHNE pblYarom.




SPHERE LINE

Rounder divider

Spezzatrice arrotondatrice
Diviseuse bouleuse
Divisora boleadora
TECTOAE/WTENb OKPYIIUTEb

! MODEL

SP

3/4 AUTOMATIC

Working cycle: automatic pressing and
cutting. Rounding by lever. 1 variable
program.

Ciclo di lavoro: pressata e taglio
automatici. Arrotondamento con leva. 1
programma variabile.

Cycle de travail: pressage et coupe
automatiques. Boulage par levier. 1
programme variable.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresion y corte
automaticas. Redondeo por medio de
una palanca. 1 programa variable.

Pa6ounii LyKn: aBTOMaTUYecKoe
MpeccoBaHue U Hapeska. 1 usMeHsiemast
nporpamma.

MODEL

SPH

AUTOMATIC

Working cycle: automatic pressing,
cutting and rounding. 1 variable program.

Ciclo di lavoro: pressata, taglio
e arrotondamento automatici. 1
programma variabile.

Cycle de travail: pressage, coupe et
boulage automatiques. 1 programme
variable.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresion, corte y
redondeo automaticos. 1 programa
variable.

Pabounii umkn: aBTOMaTNYecKoe
npeccoBaHue, HapesKa 1 okpyrieHuve. 1
N3MeHsieMas nporpaMma.

SPHERE LINE jez:



SPHERE LINE

Rounder divider

Spezzatrice arrotondatrice
Diviseuse bouleuse
Divisora boleadora
TECTOAE/WTENb OKPYIIUTEb

MODEL

SP plus

3/4 AUTOMATIC

Working cycle: automatic pressing and cutting. Rounding by
lever. Dough cuttinc[J under pressure and rounding chamber height
adjustable by 5" colour touch screen with 100 storable programs.

Ciclo di lavoro: pressata e taglio automatici. Arrotondamento
con leva. Taglio con pasta sotto pressione e regolazione
altezza camera di arrotondatura tramite touch screen 5" a
colori con 100 programmi memorizzabili.

Cycle de travail: pressage et coupe automatiques. Boulage
par levier. Coupe avec pate sous pression et hauteur de la
chambre de boulage reglable par écran tactile a couleurs 5"
avec 100 programmes mémorisables.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresion y corte automaticas. Redondeo
por medio de una palanca.Corte con masa debajo presion

y altura camara de redondeo ajustable por medio de una
pantalla tactil 5" en color con 1100 programas memorizable.

Pabouunii Liykn: aBTOMaTU4ECKOE NPECCOBaHME 1 HapesKa.
OKpyr/ieHve pbluarom. TecTo HapesaeTcs Nof AaBeHUeM
11 OKPYrASeTCa B Kamepe ¢ perynpyeMoin Yepes LBeTHoM
CEHCOPHbIN 3kpaH 5” ¢ 100 coxpaHsaeMbIX MPOrpamm.

MODEL
S P H plus
AUTOMATIC

Working cycle: com%letely automatic pressing, cutting

and rounding. Dough cutting under pressure and rounding
chamber height adjustable by 5" colour touch screen with 100
storable programs.

Ciclo di lavoro: pressata, taglio e arrotondamento _
completamente automatici. Taglio con pasta sotto pressione
e regolazione altezza camera di arrotondatura tramite touch
screen 5" a colori con 100 programmi memorizzabili.

Cycle de travail: pressage, coupe et boulage completement
automatiques. Coupe avec pate sous pression et hauteur de
la chambre de boulage réglable par écran tactile a couleurs
5" avec 100 programmes mémorisables.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresion, corte y redondeo automaticos.

Corte con masa debajo presion y altura camara de redondeo

ajustable por medio de una pantalla tactil 5" en color con 100
programas memorizable.

Paboumii LyKn: MONHOCTbI0 aBTOMATUYECKOE NPECCOBaHME,
HapesKa 1 OKpyrieHue. TecTo Hape3aeTcs Nof faBNneHnem
V1 OKPYT/IAETCA B KaMepe ¢ Perynupyemon Yepes LiBeTHOM
CEHCOpPHbIN 3KpaH 5” ¢ 100 coXpaHseMblx Nporpamm.

SPHERE LINE HeIS)







SPHERE LINE

Rounder divider
Spezzatrice arrotondatrice
Diviseuse bouleuse
Divisora boleadora
TECTOAENTE/Nb OKPYIITESb

Technical features - Caratteristiche tecniche - Caractéristiques techniques - Caracteristicas tecnicas - TEXHNYECKVIE AAHHBIE

Divisions nr. Cylinders nr. Weight range g  Capacity Kg Output per hr.
Prod. hr.
Prod. par hr.
Capacidad Kg Produccion hr.

Bbixog Yac

Divisioni nr.  Cilindri nr.
Divisions nr. Cylindres nr.
Divisions nr. Cilindros nr.
[LleneHns  Konuuecktso
LMANHAPOB

15 =

Grammaturag Capacita Kg

Poids pate g

Gramaje g
Passecrp

100-260

Capacité Kg

Bmectumocts kr

2700

Opening mm.
Apertura mm.

Ouverture mm.
Abertura mm.

0OTBEpCTHE, MM

70

Weight Kg
Peso Kg
Poids Kg
Peso Kg
Bec kr

180

Power Kw
Potenza Kw
Puissance Kw
Potencia Kw
MolyHocTb KBT

0,55 kW

22

50-180

3960

70

180

0,55 kW

30

40-135

5400

70

180

0,55 kW

25-90

5400

70

180

0,55 kW

34-110

6480

70

180

0,55 kW

112-85

100-260

9360

2700

70

70

180

230

0,55 kW

1,30 kW

50-180

3960

70

230

1,30 kW

40-135

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

25-90

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

34-110

6480

70

230

1,30 kW

12-35

100-260

9360

2700

70

70

230

230

1,30 kW

1,30 kW

50-180

3960

70

230

1,30 kW

40-135

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

25-90

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

34-110

6480

70

230

1,30 kW

12-35

100-260

9360

2700

70

70

230

230

1,30 kW

1,30 kW

50-180

3960

70

230

1,30 kW

40-135

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

25-90

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

34-110

6480

70

230

1,30 kW

12-35

100-260

9360

2700

70

70

230

230

1,30 kW

1,30 kW

50-180

3960

70

230

1,30 kW

40-135

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

25-90

5400

70

230

1,30 kW

34-110

6480

70

230

1,30 kW

SPHERE LINE ekg

12-35

9360

70

230

1,30 kW




SQUARE LINE

Square divider

Press dough/butter
Pressa pasta/burro
Presse pate/beurre
Prensa masa/mantequilla
npecc Tecta/macna

Spezzatrice quadra
Diviseuse carrée
Divisora quadrada
TectofenuTenb 415 TecTa

NPSIMOYro/bHOM (hopMbl

y Machine suitable for dough dividing. Steel stove
painted structure. Basket and knives in stainless
steel AISI 304. Stamps in alimentary nylon.

Button for the cleaning of the knives. Usable as a
press.

Macchina adatta per la spezzatura di pasta.
Struttura in acciaio verniciato a forno. Vasca e
coltelli in acciaio inox AISI| 304. Pressini in nylon
alimentare. Pulsante pulizia coltelli. Utilizzabile
come pressa.

MaluvHa nogxoaut anga geneHvs Tecta. CTpyktypa
M3rOTOB/IEHA M3 OKPaLLeHHON B meun ctanun. [exa u
HOXW 13 Hepxasetowleid ctanm AlSI 304. TMpecchl 13
MULLEBOTO HENMTOHA, KHOMKA QUULLEHMS HOXEN. MoxeT
ObITb UCMOMb30BaH Kak Npecc.

MODEL

DSA

AUTOMATIC

,u Machine idéal pour couper la pate. Structure en
acier avec peinture cuite au four. Cuve et couteaux
en acier inox AISI 304. Moules en nylon alimentaire.
Bouton pour le nettoyage des couteaux. Peut étre
utilise comme presse.

Maquina para la division de masa. Estructura en
acero barnizada al horno, perol y cuchillas en acero
inoxidable AISI 304. Moldes en nylon alimentario,
botén para la limpieza de las cuchillas. Puede ser
utilizado como prensa.

MODEL

DSS

SEMIAUTOMATIC

Working cycle: pressing and cutting by a joystick, manual
lid opening. Dough 70/80% water.

Ciclo di lavoro: pressata e taglio azionati da joystick,
apertura coperchio manuale. Per paste tenere.

Cycle de travail: pressage et coupe avec un joystick,
ouverture manuelle du couvercle. Pate 70/80% eau.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresidn y corte para un joystick,
apertura manual de la tapa. Masa 70/80% agua.

MOJMYABTOMATUYECKIIA TECTOAENIUTENb Pa6oumii uykn
NPeCcCcoBaHNs U PE3KN NPUBOAATCS B A/ACTBME C MOMOLLbI0
CENeKTopa, Py4HOE OTKPbITUE KPbILIKY. 1151 HEXXHOTO TecTa.

Working cycle: pressing time adjustable by PLC,
automatic pressing, cutting and lid opening.

Ciclo di lavoro: tempo di pressata regolabile da PLC,
pressata, taglio e apertura coperchio automatici.

Cycle de travail: temps de pressage reglable par un PLC,
pressage, coupe et ouverture du couvercle automatiques.

Ciclo de trabajo: tiempos de prensado regulable para
PLC, compresion, corte y apertura de la tapa automaticas.

ABTOMATWYECKWI TECTOAENNTEb Bpewms npeccosaHud
perynupyetcs nocpeacTBom PLC, paboumnii uyuKn
MPEecCcoBaHNsi, Pe3ka 1 OTKPbITUE KPbILLKI aBTOMATUYECKME.

SQUARE LINE




SQUARE LINE

Square divider Press dough/butter

Spezzatrice quadra Pressa pasta/burro
Diviseuse carrée Presse pate/beurre
Divisora quadrada Prensa masa/mantequilla
TectofenuTenb Anstecta  mpecc Tecta/macna
NPAMOYroNbHOMN HOPMbI

MODEL MODEL
DSS 1223 DSA 123
SEMIAUTOMATIC AUTOMATIC

Semiautomatic and automatic dividers double cut.
Spezzatrici semiautomatiche e automatiche doppio taglio.
Diviseuses semiautomatiques et automatiques double coupe.

Divisoras semiautomaticas y automaticas doble corte.

MoslyaBTOMAaTNYECKNE N @aBTOMATUYECKME TECTOAENUTENN C ABOVIHOVI pe3K0|‘/'|

SQUARE LINE



SQUARE LINE

Square divider Press dough/butter

Spezzatrice quadra Pressa pasta/burro
Diviseuse carrée Presse pate/beurre
Divisora quadrada Prensa masa/mantequilla
TectofenuTenb Anstecta  mpecc Tecta/macna
NPAMOYroNbHOMN HOPMbI

MODEL

RPS

SEMIAUTOMATIC

Semiautomatic press for dough and butter. Working cycle:
pressing by joystick and manual lid opening.

Pressa semiautomatica per pasta e burro. Ciclo di lavoro:
pressata con joystick e apertura coperchio manuale.

Tasseuse a beurre et pate semi-automatique. Cycle de
travail: pressage par joystick et ouverture couvercle
manuelle.

Prensa semiautomatica para masa y mantequilla. Ciclo de
trabajo: compresion con joystick y apertura manual de la tapa.

lMonyaBTOMaTMYECKMIA MPecc A1 TecTa U macna. Pabounia
LIMKN: MPEeCccoBaHMe NPy MOMOLLM IXKOCTMKA, pyYHOe
OTKPbITIE KPbILLKM.

MODEL

RPA

AUTOMATIC

Automatic press for dough and butter. Pressing time
adjustable by PLC. Working cycle: automatic pressing and
lid opening.

Pressa automatica per pasta e burro. Tempo di pressata
regolabile da PLC. Ciclo di lavoro: pressata e apertura
coperchio automatici.

Tasseuse a beurre et pate automatique. Temps de
pressage reglable par un PLC. Cycle de travail: pressage
et ouverture du couvercle automatiques.

Prensa automatica para masa y mantequilla.
Tiempos de prensado regulable para PLC.

Ciclo de trabajo: compresion y apertura de la tapa
automaticas.

ABTOMaTMYECKMIA NPecc 415 TecTa v CIMBOYHOIO
mMacna. Bpems npeccoBaHusa peryanpyetcs
nocpefctBoM PLC, pabounii LiMKN NpeccoBaHUs 1
OTKPbITUE KPbILLKX aBTOMaTUYeCKue.

-3
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SQUARE LINE

Press dough/butter
Pressa pasta/burro
Presse pate/beurre
Prensa masa/mantequilla
npecc Tecta/macna

Square divider
Spezzatrice quadra
Diviseuse carrée
Divisora quadrada
TecTofienuTenb Ans Tecta
NPSAMOYro/bHON (hOPMbI

MODEL
5SS

optional
R P with grids

optional

SEMIAUTOMATIC

,y With the STRESS FREE system, using the grids

=

mounted on DSS and RPS models, it is possible to
divide already leavened dough avoiding to stress
and degas it. The result, after the cooking, it is a
perfect alveolar structure inside the bread.

Con il sistema STRESS FREE, utilizzando le griglie
montate sui modelli DSS and RPS, si puo dividere
impasti gia lievitati evitando di stressare e sgasare
la pasta. Il risultato, dopo la cottura, € una perfetta
struttura alveolare all'interno del pane.

U

Avec le systeme STRESS FREE, en utilisant les grilles
montées sur les modeles DSS et RPS, il est possible
de diviser la pate déja levée en évitant de la stresser
et la dégazer. Le résultat, apres la cuisson, c’est une
structure alvéolaire parfaite a lintérieur du pain.

Con el sistema STRESS FREE, utilizando las parillas
montadas sobre los modeles DSS y RPS, es posible de
cortar masas ya leudadas, evitando de estrésarla y de
desgasificarla. El resultado, despues la coccion, es una
perfecta estructura alveolar en el interior del pan.

Cuctema STRESS FREE npu  MCMosib30BaHUU
pewetok Ha Mogenax DSS wu RPS nossosser
[LenuTb (DEPMEHTMPOBaHHOE TecTo «be3 cTpecca» U

7 pieces grid - mm 409 x 63
Griglia 7 pezzi - mm 409 x 63
Grille 7 pieces - mm 409 x 63
Parrilla 7 piezas - mm 409 x 63
pelleTka 7 WTyK - mm 409 x 63

10 pieces grid - mm 409 x 41
Griglia 10 pezzi - mm 409 x 41
Grille 10 pieces - mm 409 x 41
Parrilla 10 piezas - mm 409 x 41
pewwertka 10 Wwryk - mm 409 x 41

14 pieces grid - mm 200 x 63
Griglia 14 pezzi - mm 200 x 63
Grille 14 pieces - mm 200 x 63
Parrilla 14 piezas - mm 200 x 63
peleTka 14 wryk - mm 200 x 63

18 pieces grid - mm 126 x 75
Griglia 18 pezzi - mm 126 x 75
Grille 18 pieces - mm 126 x 75
Parrilla 18 piezas - mm 126 x 75
pewietka 18 Wryk - mm 126 x 75

20 pieces grid - mm 200 x 41

npeaoTBpallas ero gesaspauuio. B pesynsTare, nocne
PE3KM, TECTO MMEET GEe3ynPeyHylo KOHCUCTEHLMIO, YTO
06ecneynBaeT OTMEHHbII Pe3y/ibTar 1 BKYC.

24 pieces grid - mm 92 x 76
Griglia 24 pezzi - mm 92 x 76
Grille 24 pieces - mm 92 x 76
Parrilla 24 piezas - mm 92 x 76
peLueTKa 24 WTyK - mm 92 x 76

30 pieces grid - mm 75 x 72
Griglia 30 pezzi - mm 75 x 72
Grille 30 pieces - mm 75 x 72
Parrilla 30 piezas - mm 75 x 72
peteTka 30 WTYK - mm 75 x 72

42 pieces grid - mm 60 x 65
Griglia 42 pezzi - mm 60 x 65
Grille 42 pieces - mm 60 x 65
Parrilla 42 piezas - mm 60 x 65
peLueTka 42 Wryk - mm 60 x 65

80 pieces grid - mm 41 x 41
Griglia 80 pezzi - mm 41 x 41
Grille 80 pieces - mm 41 x 41
Parrilla 80 piezas - mm 41 x 41
pewetka 80 WTYK - mm 41 x 41

Different sizes grids (on request)

Griglie di misure diverse (su richiesta)
Grilles de tailles différentes (sur demande)
Parillas de diferentes tamaios (a pedido)
AccopTtu rpurave (no 3anpocy)

Griglia 20 pezzi - mm 200 x 41
Grille 20 pieces - mm 200 x 41
Parrilla 20 piezas - mm 200 x 41
peLueTka 20 WTyK - mm 200 x 41

SQUARE LINE [



SQUARE LINE

Square divider Press dough/butter
Spezzatrice quadra Pressa pasta/burro
Diviseuse carrée Presse pate/beurre
Divisora quadrada Prensa masa/mantequilla

TecTogenntesnb ANna tecta npecc Tecta/macna

NPSIMOYTo/bHOM (HOPMbI

Technical features - Caratteristiche tecniche - Caractéristiques techniques - Caracteristicas tecnicas - TEXHNYECKVE JAHHbIE

Model
Modello
Modeéle
Modelo
Moflens

DSS 10
DSA 10

DSS 20
DSA 20

DSS 24
DSA 24

DSS 30
DSA 30

DSS 1020
DSA 1020

DSS 1530
DSA 1530

Model
Modello
Modeéle
Modelo
mofenb

RPS

RPA

Divisions nr.
Divisioni nr.

Divisions nr.
Divisions nr.

[llenenma

Divisions nr

Divisioni nr.
Divisions nr.
Divisions nr.

[leneqns

DSS/DSA

RAM reserves the right to make technical changes without any notice.

. Weight range g
Grammatura g
Poids péte g
Gramaje g
PasBec rp

300/2000

150/1000

120/820

90/650

150/1600

90/1050

. Weight range g
Grammatura g
Poids pate g
Gramaje g
Passec rp

Capacity Kg | Output per hr. Mould mm. Basket depth mm. Weight Kg Power Kw

Capacita Kg Prod. hr. Stampino mm. Profondita vascamm. | PesoKg | Potenza Kw

Capacité Kg | Prod. par hr. Moule mm. Profondeur de cuve mm. | Poids Kg | Puissance Kw
Capacidad Kg | Produccidn hr. Molde mm. Profundidad del perol mm. = Peso Kg | Potencia Kw
BmecTumocTb kr | Bbix0g ac LWa6NIoH MM Iny6uHa Yatm Beckr | MotuHocTb kBT

0,75 KW

|
-

-100-

|
H-

-80-

900 (10) 100

1800 (20) 075 kw

|
-100 -

1250 05) [ [ -
‘ ‘
2700 (30) -g0- —163 —

Capacity Kg  Output per hr. Basket mm. Basket depth mm. | Weight Kg Power Kw

Capacita Kg Prod. hr. Vasca mm. Profondita vasca mm. Peso Kg Potenza Kw

Capacité Kg Prod. par hr. Cuve mm. Profondeur de cuve mm. | Poids Kg = Puissance Kw
Capacidad Kg | Produccin hr. Perol mm. Profundidad del perol mm. | Peso Kg | Potencia Kw
BMeCTUMOCTb KI Boixop yac flexa mm My6u1Ha Yaum Beckr | MowHocTb KBT

23 60 512 x 409 135 220 0,75 kW

512 x 409 220 0,75 KW

RPS/RPA

RAM si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche tecniche senza alcun preavviso.

SQUARE LINE ke
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Machine suitable to divide dough used in bakeries and
pastry workshops. Steel stove painted structure. Inox
version available. Reduced dimensions.
Stainless steel AISI 304 bowl and knives. Food
nylon hexagons. Automatic switching off hydraulic
unit noiseless and reliable. Push-button for knives
cleaning.

Complete hydraulic working. In DEA automatic version
working cycle: pressing, cutting and cover opening
completely automatic. In DES semi automatic one the
working cycle: pressing and cutting by joystick, manual
cover opening.

For both versions available 3 models at 37 divisions
and 1 at 19 divisions. Usable as a press.

Macchina adatta per la spezzatura di pasta da pane
e pasticceria. Struttura in acciaio verniciato a forno.
Disponibile versione inox. Dimensioni ridotte. Vasca
e coltelli in acciaio inox AISI 304. Esagoni in nylon
alimentare.

Centralina idraulica a spegnimento automatico
silenziosa e affidabile. Pulsante pulizia coltelli.
Funzionamento completamente idraulico.

Nel modello automatico DEA ciclo di lavoro: pressata,
taglio e apertura coperchio completamente automatici.
Nel modello semi-automatico DES ciclo di lavoro:
pressata, taglio tramite joystick e apertura coperchio
manuale.

Per entrambe le versioni sono disponibili 3 modelli a
37 divisioni e 1 a 19 divisioni. Utilizzabile come pressa.

o

't

Machine indiquée pour diviser la pate utilisée dans
les boulangeries et les patisseries. Structure en acier
avec peinture cuite au four. Version en acier inoxydable
disponibile. Dimensions réduites. Cuve et couteaux en
acierinoxAlSI304.Hexagonesennylonalimentaire. Pompe
hydraulique silencieuse et fiable avec arrét automatique.
Bouton pour le nettoyage des couteaux. Fonctionnement
completement hydraulique. Dans le modele automatique
DEA cycle de travail: pressage, coupe et ouverture
couvercle complétement automatiques. Dans le modéle
semi-automatique DES cycle de travail: pressage, coupe
par joystick et ouverture couvercle manuelle. Pour les
deux versions sont disponibles 3 modéles a 37 divisions
et 1a 19 divisions. Peut étre utilisée comme presse.

Maquina para la division de la masa utilizada en las
panaderiasy pastelerias. Estructura enacero barnizado
al horno. Version en acero inoxidable disponible.
Dimensiones reducidas. Artesay cuchillas en acero inox
AlS| 304. Hexagonos en nylon alimentario. Centralita
hidraulica silenciosa y fiable con apagamiento
automatico. Boton para la limpieza de las cuchillas.
Funcionamiento completamente hidraulico. En el
modelo automatico DEA ciclo de trabajo: compresion,
corteyapertura de la tapa completamente automaticas.
En el modelo semiautomatico DES ciclo de trabajo:
compresion, corte con joystick y apertura manual de
la tapa. Para ambos las versiones estan disponibles 3
modelos a 37 divisiones y 1 a 19 divisiones. Puede ser
utilizada como prensa.

MalunHa npejgHasHayeHa [/isl UCMo/b30BaHNA B HEOO/bLIMX
NneKapHAX 1 MpOAOBO/LCTBEHHbIX MarasuHax. Marepuan -
OKpalLeHHbI CTa/lbHOW KOPMyC. YMEHbLUEHHbIE radapwThbl.
[JOCTYIHO TaKXe 13 HepxaBeroilien CTanu. Kamepa 1 Hoxu 13
Hepx. cTan Mapku AlSI 304. MnuTa npeccytoLyas BbinonHeHa U3
MULLEBOTO He/oHa. BECLUYMHbIA 1 HAAEXHbIV TAPABINYECKIIA
npuBojg C  CUCTEMOM  aBTOMATMYECKOTO  OTK/HOUEHNS.
OumncTka HOXeW MPOCTbIM HaxaTem KHOMKW. [0HOCTbIO

MODEL

DES

SEMIAUTOMATIC

HEXAGONAL LINE [t

rMAPaBNYECKUA  MPUHUMN  papoTbl. B aBTOMATMYECKOI
Bepcumn DEA cneflyrolunid paboynii LIMKN: NpeccoBaHie, peska
W OTKPbITUE KPbILWKA - MOJHOCTHI0 ABTOMATUYECKWN LIKJ,
B rnosyasTOMaTtM4eckon Bepcuu MpeAcTaBneH CrefyoLuii
Pabounii LMK MPECCOBaHNE 1 Pe3ka npi MOMOLLM IKOVCTUKA,
OTKPbITUE KPBILIKM - BPYYHYt0. I 00euX Bepcun fenutens
,gOCTyI'IHbI 3 mozenv Ha 37 geneHuii ot 1 o 19 genenun. Moxet
bITb MCMO/L30BaH Kak npecc.

MODEL

DEA

AUTOMATIC
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HEXAGONAL LINE

Hexagonal divider
Spezzatrice esagonale
Diviseuse hexagonale
Divisora hexagonal
[JenvTens ¢ kamepamu B
(hopMe LwecTUrpaHHmKa

Technical features - Caratteristiche tecniche - Caractéristiques techniques - Caracteristicas tecnicas - TEXHUYECKVE JAHHbIE

Model
Modello
Modeéle
Modelo
mo/lenb

DES 1985
DES 3757
DES 3760
DES 3763
DEA 1985
DEA 3757
DEA 3760
DEA 3763

Divisions nr.
Divisioni nr.
Divisions nr.
Divisions nr.

[lenenns

19

37

37

37

19

37

37

37

Weight range g
Grammatura g
Poids pate g
Gramaje g
Pa3gec rp

90/300

30/130

35/135

40/160

90/300

30/130

35/135

40/160

Capacity Kg

Capacita Kg

Capacité Kg
Capacidad Kg
BmecTumocTb Kr

6

4,8

Output per hr.
Prod. hr.
Prod. par hr.
Produccion hr.
Brixog vac

2280

2200

2200

2200

3420

3300

3300

3300

Hexagon mm.
Esagono mm.
Hexagon mm.
Hexagon mm.
LlecTnrpaHHuK. MM
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Basket depth mm.
Profondita vasca mm.
Profondeur de cuve mm.
Profundidad del perol mm.
[ny6uHa yaim

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

Weight Kg
Peso Kg
Poids Kg
Peso Kg
A

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

Power Kw
Potenza Kw

Puissance Kw
Potencia Kw
MolwHoCTb KBT

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

0,75 kW

DES/DEA

RAM reserves the right to make technical changes without any notice. RAM si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche tecniche senza alcun preavviso.

HEXAGONAL LINE &S
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